
mini Crostic Puzzle 1254
The problem occurs when things grind to a halt.
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Roman hero who twice
resigned from supreme
power after saving the
Republic
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John Fowles 1963 debut
novel or Nora Roberts
2014 #1 NYT bestseller  81 
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Victor Espinoza rode him
to victory in this year's Run
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F. Make sure that nothing
bad happens to someone  90 
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G. Abel Magwitch or Andy
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NFL team of Alan Page,
Ron Yary, Adrian
Peterson, Bud Grant, et al  24 

 
 35 

 
 46 

 
 31 

 
 59 

 
156

 
 68 

 
 85 

 
110

   
 14 

 
140

 
165

 
153

 
 73 

 
  5  

 
134

.

I. State of perfect happiness
and peace  26 
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J. Chinese cuisine most
familiar to Westerners 115
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K. Kissed on the lips at
Fenway? 112
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L. David Cameron or John
Major, but not Tony Blair   1  
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N.
Hit war movie dramatizing
the saving of artwork from
the Nazis 126
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O. "Coach"
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